
Final Ranking Battle Mixed
Rank Name Country

1 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
2 Le Xuan FRA
3 Op't Veld Rudy GER
4 Larrucea Jon SPA
5 Semenova Polina RUS
6 Almazan Adrian SPA
7 Randles Paul SPA
8 Seyres Chloe FRA
9 Teba Jorge SPA
9 Ortin Alex SPA
9 Roa Pedro SPA
9 Schraepen Tim BEL
13 Bustos Diego SPA
13 Pinto Gregoire FRA
13 Nikolaenko Maria RUS
13 Natividad Emma SPA
17 Tomas Alejandro SPA
17 Pers Perez Cristina SPA
17 Bellet Carlos SPA
17 Denissen Vicky BEL
17 Moder Iris SPA
17 Romero Pedro Jesus SPA
17 Camacho Javier SPA
17 Vouillamoz Mathilde SPA
25 Serrano Ubera Victor SPA

 



25 Vela Bello Luis SPA
25 Mafayui Oses Andreu SPA
28 Escartin Arilla Javier SPA

28 Bordonada Gracia 
Javier SPA

 

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM 
MEN

Rank Name Ctry
1 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
2 Teba Jorge SPA
3 Bermudez Victor SPA
4 Almazan Adrian SPA
5 Larrucea Jon SPA
6 Op't Veld Rudy GER
7 Pinto Gregoire FRA
8 Schraepen Tim BEL
9 Le Xuan FRA
10 Tomas Alejandro SPA
11 Bellet Carlos SPA
12 Romero Pedro Jesus SPA
13 Roa Pedro SPA
14 Bustos Diego SPA

 

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM 
WOMEN

Rank Name Ctry
1 Seyres Chloe FRA
2 Semenova Polina RUS
3 Denissen Vicky BEL
4 Nikolaenko Maria RUS
5 Pers Perez Cristina SPA
6 Moder Iris SPA
7 Natividad Emma SPA


